
NR Suryani Mohd. Taibi

FNR Suryani Mohd. Taibi

GRAND

TOTAL

1 Muslifah Zulkifli ATM 98 97 91 91 97 91 565 98.5    663.5    GOLD

2 Nur Suryani Mohd. Taibi ATM 98 96 93 96 98 96 577 86.2    663.2    SILVER

3 Haslisa Hamed ATM 96 99 95 91 93 91 565 96.7    661.7    BRONZE

4 Nordalilah Abu Bakar PDRM 98 100 88 95 95 93 569 89.9    658.9    

5 Norhidayah Ramli Selangor 97 98 90 88 93 96 562 95.6    657.6    

6 Mariani Rafali ATM 98 97 92 91 94 95 567 89.5    656.5    

7 Nur'Ain Ibrahim Pahang 99 98 87 93 91 93 561 94.4    655.4    

8 Noraishah Mohd. Jamil Melaka 98 94 89 92 92 93 558 87.5    645.5    

9 Nur Farah Afiqah Muhd. Taufekh Melaka 91 92 90 93 92 96 554

10 Athirah Hamzah Terengganu 94 96 85 89 96 92 552

11 Cynthia Anak Munan PDRM 97 94 87 84 91 94 547

12 Nasreena Nazruddin Pahang 94 96 95 93 83 85 546

13 Siti Nur Izzati Mohd. Sabki Selangor 96 97 81 83 96 88 541

14 Nurul Izzatie Roslan Pahang 99 95 88 84 84 90 540

15 Saidatul Ashikin Perak 90 89 89 91 89 90 538

16 Quraishah Azlan PDRM 97 97 86 79 91 88 538

17 Noriha Ab. Rani ATM 91 92 85 90 90 88 536

18 Najihah Alias Terengganu 91 92 82 91 88 86 530

19 Norizahamalina Ramli Selangor 89 95 79 80 88 83 514

20 Nurul Amalina Mohd. Dalal Selangor 84 67 94 92 88 79 504

PRONE STANDING
REM

Subang 

NSAM PRESIDENT ALLY T.H. ONG TROPHY 2009

LAPANGSASAR MENEMBAK KEBANGSAAN SUBANG

50M RIFLE 3 POSITION WOMEN - INDIVIDUAL
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BIL NAME ASSN. TOTAL
KNEELING

SERIES

589 23.10.2005PERAK Subang 

689.9 PERAK 23.10.2005

FINAL



Nur Suryani Mohd. Taibi

Shahera Rahim Raja

Haslisa Hamed

GRAND

I II III IV V VI TOTAL

Nur Suryani Mohd. Taibi ATM 98 96 93 96 98 96 577

Mariani Rafali ATM 98 97 92 91 94 95 567 GOLD

Muslifah Zulkifli ATM 98 97 91 91 97 91 565

Nordalilah Abu Bakar PDRM 98 100 88 95 95 93 569

Cynthia Anak Munan PDRM 97 94 87 84 91 94 547

Quraishah Azlan PDRM 97 97 86 79 91 88 538

Nur'Ain Ibrahim Pahang 99 98 87 93 91 93 561

Nasreena Nazruddin Pahang 94 96 95 93 83 85 546

Nurul Izzatie Roslan Pahang 99 95 88 84 84 90 540

Norhidayah Ramli Selangor 97 98 90 88 93 96 562

Siti Nur Izzati Mohd. Sabki Selangor 96 97 81 83 96 88 541

Norizahamalina Ramli Selangor 89 95 79 80 88 83 514

BRONZE

19.03.2009

TOTAL

3 1647

1617

SERIES

REM

1654

1

4

SILVER

1709

2

Subang

NSAM PRESIDENT ALLY T.H. ONG TROPHY 2009

LAPANGSASAR MENEMBAK KEBANGSAAN SUBANG

BIL NAME

50M RIFLE 3 POSITION WOMEN - TEAM

04th June, 2009

NR 1717 ATM

ASSN.


